
 MONDAY CLASSES 

 Sharing Patchwork   9:00am—12:00pm  $60.00 

 Sharing Craft & Patchwork 10:00am—12:00pm $50.00 

 Craft Afternoon   1:00pm—3:00pm  $50.00 
 

 WEDNESDAY CLASSES 

 Strength Training   8:30am—9:45am  $25.00 
 

 FRIDAY CLASSES 

 Strength Training   8:30am—9:45am  $25.00 

 Lead Lighting    9:00am—12:00pm  $60.00  

 Creative Embroidery  10:00am—1:00pm  $50.00  

 Lead Lighting    12:30pm—3:30pm  $60.00  

 Craft Afternoon   1:00pm—3:00pm  $50.00 

 

be taken 

 

TERM 3  START     END 

   Monday 15th Jul   Monday 16th Sept 

   Wednesday 17th Jul  Wednesday 18th Sept 

   Friday 19th Jul    Friday 20th Sept 
 

TERM 4  START     END 

   Monday 7th Oct   Monday 2nd Dec 

   Wednesday  9th Oct  Wednesday 4th Dec 

   Friday 11th Oct   Friday 6th Dec 

 
 

MEMBERSHIP FEES 
The 2024 Creative Learners Annual Membership Fee is $50 .  

 
 

OFFERS 
Enrol in two classes and receive the second class (of equal of lesser 
value) at 50% off! 

SEMESTER 2 DATES 


